FI2EEAESE AT Please visit our website for current special offer.
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* Please contact us before booking to check what timeslot is available, if you have TWO or more participants.

AR RIEFREARMAE L ERERBUHRE, SR EAT AN
Please note that class time may change or be cancelled due to lack of demand, please contact us to confirm specific class details.

Course Code

OW260301

(&R 2 A FEBE)
(Class Start with
two students)

OW260302

(Ye4EAR 2 \BABE)
(Class Start with
two students)

OW260303

(YR 2 ABEBE)
(Class Start with
two students)

OW260401

(W& 2 A FHEE)
(Class Start with
two students)

OW260402

(YR 2 AB8BE)
(Class Start with
two students)

OW260403

(W& 2 A RHEE)
(Class Start with
two students)

Sections

R

Theory

kA

Confined Water

T
Open Water

s
Open Water

bEE

Theory

il

Confined Water

s
Open Water

s
Open Water

i)

Theory

Pl

Confined Water

s
Open Water

i
Open Water
1A
off
Theory
kA
Confined Water

s
Open Water

fugis
Open Water

Theory

b
Theory

kA
Confined Water

g
Open Water

s
Open Water

Theory

kit
Confined Water

s
Open Water

s
Open Water

Date

07 Mar 26 Sat

08 Mar 26 Sun

28 Mar 26 Sat

29 Mar 26 Sun

14 Mar 26 Sat

15 Mar 26 Sun

03 Apr 26 Fri

04 Apr 26 Sat

29 Mar 26 Sun

03 Apr 26 Fri

05 Apr 26 Sun

06 Apr 26 Mon

11 Apr 26 Sat

12 Apr 26 Sun

25 Apr 26 Sat

26 Apr 26 Sun

22 Apr 26 Wed

23 Apr26 Thu

26 Apr 26 Sun

01 May 26 Fri

03 May 26 Sun

26 Apr 26 Sun

01 May 26 Fri

02 May 26 Sat

03 May 26 Sun

Time

1300-1800

0900-1700

0845-1500

0845-1500

0845-1500

0900-1700

0845-1500

0845-1500

1000-1500

0900-1700

0845-1500

0845-1500

1300-1800

0900-1700

0845-1500

0845-1500

1930-2200

1930-2200

0900-1700

0845-1500

0845-1500

1000-1500

0900-1700

0845-1500

0845-1500

Venue

SRR R IE369IRERFL6IE

6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
HEA T HER King George V School

RIS EARICE25%

2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin

AR RIEIE1-650AL
Sai Kung Public Pier berth 1-6

AR RER1-655AML
Sai Kung Public Pier berth 1-6

SFISR /S ER T B 3695R E R 618

6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
HEA A HER King George V School

IR EE25

2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin

AR RIEIE1-65% AL
Sai Kung Public Pier berth 1-6

FAERIEIE1-65%A1L
Sai Kung Public Pier berth 1-6

SR ER 7T 3B 3695 B R P IL6IE

6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
HEAT L King George V School

IR B2

2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin

AERER1-655AML
Sai Kung Public Pier berth 1-6

AEREIE1-65TAML
Sai Kung Public Pier berth 1-6

SRR R E 369N E R L6

6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
HEAT HER King George V School

ISR CE25R

2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin

ARRIEIE1-650AL
Sai Kung Public Pier berth 1-6

AR RISIE1-650A1L
Sai Kung Public Pier berth 1-6

AR5 B 3695 BERPIL6IE
6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay

SR ER T 369 B RPIL6IE

6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
ZE#;32E Hong Kong Baptist Assembly

AT EERE8S (R EIAE)

No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling (Free Parking)

AR RIEIE1-650A1L
Sai Kung Public Pier berth 1-6

FERISIR1-650A1L
Sai Kung Public Pier berth 1-6

IFSREER e B 3695k B R PIL61E
6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay

I EResEE A S EE
No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling

AR REIE1-650A1L
Sai Kung Public Pier berth 1-6

AR RIEIE1-650A(L
Sai Kung Public Pier berth 1-6
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Cantonese
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Cantonese

[EREE
Cantonese



